NUEVA ECUA 1l ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.-AREA |

Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija

Breakdown of Generation Charge

For the January, 2024
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NPC - TSC 1
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs

80.86% 26,447,900.30 105,894,748.01 (1,653,211.18) 104,241,536.84 3.9414
1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)
WESM 19.08% 6,241,080.00 33,147,506.13 780,966.52 33,928,472.65 5.4363
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers 0.06% 18,167.70 76,142.56 - 76,142.56 4.1911

SELF-GENERATION

SALE FOR RESALE

OTHERS

TOTAL

100.00%

32,707,148.0000

139,118,396.70

(872,244.66)

138,246,152.05




