NUEVA ECIJA II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.-AREA I Calipahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija

Breakdown of Generation Charge For the January, 2024

SOURCE	% to Total kWh Purchased	(A) kWh Purchased	(B) Basic Generation Cost (PhP)	(C) Other Cost Adjustments [DAA, NSS, and Other Billing Adjustments] (PhP)	(D = B + C) Total Generation Cost for the Month (PhP)	[D / A] Average Generation Cost (PhP / KWh)
NPC - TSC						
Bilateral Contracts w/ IPPs 1. ABOITIZ Power Renewable Inc.(APRI)	80.86%	26,447,900.30	105,894,748.01	(1,653,211.18)	104,241,536.84	3.9414
WESM	19.08%	6,241,080.00	33,147,506.13	780,966.52	33,928,472.65	5.4363
Export Energy from Net Metering Customers	0.06%	18,167.70	76,142.56	-	76,142.56	4.1911
SELF-GENERATION						
SALE FOR RESALE						
OTHERS						
TOTAL	100.00%	32,707,148.0000	139,118,396.70	(872,244.66)	138,246,152.05	4.2268